Series III Digital Pump
The Series III is an isocratic pump for advanced applications.
Meets the most demanding applications
 The patented low dead volume pulse damper and
rapid refill in the Series III make this single-piston
pump virtually pulse-free.  It meets the requirements
of the most demanding detectors.
Analytical and preparative separations

• Quality assurance
• Education
Ordering information
Description Part No.
Stainless steel 10 mL/min., 110V 120687-SP-EXT
PEEK 10 mL/min. , 110V 120693-SP-EXT
Stainless steel 40 mL/min., 110V 120690-SP-EXT
PEEK 40 mL/min. , 110V 120696-SP-EXT
Stainless steel 10 mL/min., 220V 120701-SP-EXT
PEEK 10 mL/min., 220V 120707-SP-EXT
Stainless steel 40 mL/min., 220V 120704-SP-EXT
PEEK 40 mL/min., 220V 120710-SP-EXT